Account Fees & Charges

Account Fees

Monthly Account Fee Free
Payments

Tenetech-to-Tenetech Transfers Free
Standard EFT Out R2.00
Immediate Pay R3.00
Send Imali (R50 - R1000) R12.00
Send Imali (R1000,01 - R2000) R21.00
Send Imali (R2000,01 - R3000) R30.00
Send Imali (R3000,01 - R4000) R39.00

Real-time Line Transactions

Immediate EFT Out R30.00

EFT In Free

Nedbank ATM Deposit (Cardless) R5.00 +1.75% per R100
Deposit (At Selected Retailers) 2.5%

Withdrawals

POS Cash Withdrawal (At Selected Retailers) R8.00

Value Added Services (VAS)

Airtime/Data MTN Earn 1% Cash Back
Airtime/Data - Vodacom Earn 1% Cash Back
Airtime/Data Cell C Earn 1% Cash Back
Airtime/Data - Telkom Earn 1% Cash Back
Hollywoodbets Vouchers No Additional Charge

Other Transactions

Notifications for Proof of Payment Free
SMS Notification Fee Free
OTP Notifications Fee Free
Balance Enquiry Fee Free
Bank Statements Free

Tenetech



